JANUARY "11

|Make
TOYOTA
OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

FIAT

NISSAN
HYUNDAI
SKODA
CITROEN
SUZUKI
PEUGEOT
SEAT

KIA MOTORS
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
CHEVROLET
MITSUBISHI
BMW

SMART
HONDA
VOLVO
RENAULT
DACIA
DAIHATSU
MAZDA

MINI
MERCEDES
CHRYSLER
SAAB
LANCIA
ABARTH
SUBARU
PORSCHE
LEXUS

LAND ROVER
UNKNOWN
MC LOUIS
JAGUAR
LADA
MOBILVETTA
CHANGAN
CHALLENGER/CHA
C.I/ROLLERTEAM
SH AUTO
TRIGANO

SYNAEZMOZ EIZArQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQITQN AYTOKINHTQN
ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

JAN
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14,5%
12,8%
10.4%
5,7%
5,3%
5,2%
5,2%
5.2%
4,9%
3. 7%
3.2%
2,8%
2,1%
1.8%
1,8%
1,8%
1,5%
1,5%
1,5%
1,4%
1,2%
1,1%
1,0%
0,8%
0,7%
0,7%
0,7%
0,4%
0,3%
0,2%
0,2%
0,1%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%
0,0%

PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

TOTAL  [Make
1417 14,5% TOYOTA
1251 12,8% OPEL
1011 10,4% VOLKSWAGEN
555 5,7% FORD
520 5,3% FIAT
508 5,2% NISSAN
503 5,2% HYUNDAI
503 5,2% SKODA
473  4,9% CITROEN
365 3,7% SUZUKI
316 3,2% PEUGEOT
276 2,8% SEAT
208 2,1% KIA MOTORS
178 1,8% ALFA ROMEO
175 1,8% AUDI
172  1,8% CHEVROLET
146 1,5% MITSUBISHI
144 1,5% BMW
142  1,5% SMART
140 1,4% HONDA
113  1,2% VOLVO
109 1,1% RENAULT
97 1,0% DACIA
80 0,8% DAIHATSU
73  0,7% MAZDA
70 0,7% MINI
64 0,7% MERCEDES
36 0,4% CHRYSLER
30 0,3% SAAB
22  0,2% LANCIA
15 0,2% ABARTH
14  0,1% SUBARU
0,0% PORSCHE
0,0% LEXUS
0,0% LAND ROVER
0,0% UNKNOWN
0,0% MC LOUIS
0,0% JAGUAR
0,0% LADA
0,0% MOBILVETTA
0,0% CHANGAN
0,0% CHALLENGER/CHA
0,0% C.I./ROLLERTEAM
0,0% SH AUTO
0,0% TRIGANO
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PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQON OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

JANUARY 11 YTD
Make JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JuL AUG SEP ocT NoV DEC TOTAL  |Make
TOTAL/ EYNOAO | 9.747 | | | | | | | | | | | | 9.747
2010 26.584 (1] 0 0 0 (1] 0 (1] 0 0 0 (1] 26.584
% D11/10 -63,3% -63,3%

SYNAEZMOZ EIZArQIrEQN ANTIMPOZQITQN AYTOKINHTQN g

ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES PC.3-2



